The Day-Brite / CFI Cubelite Wall Bracket features a smooth opal or
prismatic acrylic lens and is available in lengths of 2', 3', and 4'. It is ideal
for corridor, stairwell, or vanity applications.
Ordering guide Example:  CSW248VBUNV-1/2-EB
Family Lamp Qty Length/Wattage Lens Voltage Options
CSW  –
CSW Cubelite
Linear
Wall
1 1 lamp
2 2 lamp
14 14WT5 (22")
24 17WT8 (24")
24HO  24WT5HO (22")
28  28WT5 (46")
36 25WT8 (36")
48 32WT8 (48")
54  54WT5HO (46")
ZO Opal acrylic
DB  Prismatic
50% DR
UNV 120-277V
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
B Black painted housing
9 Tamper resistant
K Pull chain right (120V only)
L Pull chain left (120V only)
CO Convenience outlet (120V)
1/1 One 1-lamp ballast
1/2 One 2-lamp ballast
2/1 Two 1-lamp ballasts
EB Electronic ballast, <20% THD
EB10I T8 electronic ballast, instant start, <10% THD
EB10R Electronic ballast, program rapid start, <10% THD
EBHE T8 electronic ballast, high efficiency, std. ballast factor
EBLHE T8 electronic ballast, high efficiency, low ballast factor
EBHHE T8 electronic ballast, high efficiency, high ballast factor
EBSD T8 Electronic ballast, step dimming, std. (.88) ballast factor
EBD Electronic dimming ballast
ESNOLP Electronic ballast for energy savings (25/28/30W) T8 lamps, use when lamps
are not specificed with luminaire
E1 DEB-1 emerg. ballast, T8, 350-450 lumens, 120/277V
E1CAN DEB-1 emerg. ballast, Canada market, T8, 350-450 lumens, 120/347V
E7 DEB-7 emerg. ballast, T8, 600-700 lumens
E5* DEB-5 emerg. ballast, US or Canada market, T8, 1100-1400 lumens, 120/277V
E5CAN* DEB-5 emerg. ballast, Canada market, 1100-1400 lumens, 120/347V
E5ST* DEB-5ST emerg. ballast w/self test, T8, 1100-1400 lumens
E7LP* DEB-7LP emerg. ballast T8/T5/T5HO, 430-700 lumens
E6LP* DEB-6LP emerg. ballast, US or Canada Market, T8/T5/T5HO,
750-1325 lumens, 120/277
GLR# Fusing, fast blow (# = number of ballasts)
*4' models only.
 Accessories (order separately)
• CSWCPL – Luminaire coupler (white)
• CSBCPL – Luminaire coupler (black)
Replacement lenses (order separately)
• LN11670 – 2' ZO
• LN16782 – 2' VB
• LN11669 – 3' ZO
• LN16783 – 3' VB
• LN11665 – 4' ZO
• LN16784 – 4' VB
• LN26212 – 2' DB
• LN26213 – 3' DB
• LN26214 – 4' DB
Cubelite linear wall
T8, T5, or T5HO, 2', 3', or 4'